SSB161L Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
FEATURES
 Surface oxidation of aluminum profile,high Pressure Die Cast,
Powder Coated Aluminum driver box
 Polycarbonate optical lens :Type III medium
 Slip Fitter standard,Mounting Arms or swivel pendant for optional
 Long-life, high-efficiency surface mounting LEDs

7.9KG@SSB161L150W
7.8KG@SSB161L100W
ORDERING CODES
SSB161L
Application and Performance Specification Information is Subject to Change Without Notification
Wattage：
100=100W
150=150W
200=200W
250=250W
Color temp：
35K=3500K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
55K=5500K
Mounting：
SF=Slip Fitter
BR=Swivel Bracket
KA=Kitty Hawk Arm
Coating color：
BR= Bronze
(Custom color
available)
Shoebox
chip：
L5=LUXEON 5050
T5=Type V
Driver：
08=EUK-096S210DT
17=EUK-150S350DT
18=EUK-200S560DT
19=EUK-240S670DT
30=ESC-150S210DT
31=ESC-150S210ST
34=ESC-150S280DT
35=ESC-150S280ST
36=ESD-240S460DT
37=ESD-240S660DT